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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH
Szczecin, 24- - 26-11-2017

Event 27 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2017-11-26 - 10:45 Results
Points: WPP 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. VERMARIEN Manon NETHERLANDS 2:23.38 968 17425 34.21 36.11 36.86 36.20
2. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 2:55.84 794 39.26 44.01 46.13 46.44
3. GIEDRYS Alicja 81 SZANSA - START Gdansk 2:45.17 513 8343 37.93 42.02 42.82 42.40
4. KACIK Nikola 01 SZANSA - START Gdansk 3:06.46 463 21524 42.79 48.27 48.66 46.74
5. CHLEBICKA WIKTORIA 04 Start Katowice 4:05.58 122 56.49 1:02.79 1:04.72 1:01.58
6. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 3:49.47 76 52.24 1:01.14 1:00.36 55.73
7. MARYNIAK Elzbieta 05 Start Wroclaw 4:16.94 15 55.45 1:07.38 1:06.62 1:07.49
8. KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 5:10.47 14 1:08.61 1:18.26 1:22.24 1:21.36
9. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 5:19.72 8 19440 1:15.30 1:21.89 1:23.19 1:19.34

10. ZAWADZKA Zofia 02 Start Bialystok 4:12.36 4 57.23 1:05.75 1:06.81 1:02.57
11. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 5:17.64 2 1:17.54 1:18.56 1:21.34 1:20.20
12. PILCH MALGORZATA 03 Start Katowice 5:51.75 1 1:21.53 1:28.88 1:32.19 1:29.15

CZARNUCH Natalia 01 KSI Start Szczecin 6:36.43 1 1:30.35 1:41.08 1:42.50 1:42.50
14. KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 5:49.36 1:20.98 1:29.85 1:29.56 1:28.97

APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 8:15.57 1:57.33 2:07.32 2:08.37 2:02.55
TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 8:24.95 2:02.91 2:14.67 2:06.59 2:00.78

DSQ LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 2:48.84 38.22 42.55 44.36 43.71

Grupa S3

1. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 8:15.57 1:57.33 2:07.32 2:08.37 2:02.55

Grupa S4

1. CZARNUCH Natalia 01 KSI Start Szczecin 6:36.43 1 1:30.35 1:41.08 1:42.50 1:42.50
2. TOMCZUK Barbara 02 Start Bialystok 8:24.95 2:02.91 2:14.67 2:06.59 2:00.78

Grupa S5

1. KOZLOWSKA Maria 96 IKS AWF Warszawa 5:10.47 14 1:08.61 1:18.26 1:22.24 1:21.36
2. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 5:19.72 8 19440 1:15.30 1:21.89 1:23.19 1:19.34
3. PILCH MALGORZATA 03 Start Katowice 5:51.75 1 1:21.53 1:28.88 1:32.19 1:29.15

Grupa S6

1. CHLEBICKA WIKTORIA 04 Start Katowice 4:05.58 122 56.49 1:02.79 1:04.72 1:01.58
2. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 5:17.64 2 1:17.54 1:18.56 1:21.34 1:20.20

Grupa S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 2:55.84 794 39.26 44.01 46.13 46.44
2. KOROWAJ Paula 94 Start Bialystok 5:49.36 1:20.98 1:29.85 1:29.56 1:28.97

Grupa S8

1. KACIK Nikola 01 SZANSA - START Gdansk 3:06.46 463 21524 42.79 48.27 48.66 46.74

Grupa S9

1. VERMARIEN Manon NETHERLANDS 2:23.38 968 17425 34.21 36.11 36.86 36.20
2. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 3:49.47 76 52.24 1:01.14 1:00.36 55.73
3. MARYNIAK Elzbieta 05 Start Wroclaw 4:16.94 15 55.45 1:07.38 1:06.62 1:07.49

DSQ LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 2:48.84 38.22 42.55 44.36 43.71

Grupa S10

1. GIEDRYS Alicja 81 SZANSA - START Gdansk 2:45.17 513 8343 37.93 42.02 42.82 42.40
2. ZAWADZKA Zofia 02 Start Bialystok 4:12.36 4 57.23 1:05.75 1:06.81 1:02.57


